
12V Max Impact Driver



Product Objectives

• Designed to suit the needs of kitchen fitters, second fix carpenters, 
electricians, plumbers and mechanics

• Develop a product that is lightweight, compact and comfortable in 

overhead and single handed applications.



Product Overview

Variable Speed Trigger

High Power Motor

LED Job Light

Ergonomic Design 



Product Specification Sheet

• High Power Motor – max tightening torque of 110Nm 
provides high power in a compact design

• LED Job Light – with pre-glow and after glow function, lights 
up the work piece making it easier to view the work area.

• Variable Speed Trigger – trigger has been designed so that 
the drill speed can be easily controlled by the trigger

• CXT Compact eXtreme Technology – ultra compact and 
lightweight design allows user to comfortably handle the tools 
for extended periods of time. 

• Ergonomic Design – In order to provide maximum thrust to 
the bit, the top back of the handle is ergonomically contoured 
and widened to perfectly fit the U-shape  between thumb and 
index.

No Load Speed 0-2,600rpm

Impacts per minute 0-3,500ipm

Max. Capacity

Machine Screw: M4 – M8
Standard Bolt: M5 – M12

High Strgth Bolt: M5 – M10
Coarse Thread Screw: 20-

99mm

Max. Tightening Torque 110Nm

Weight (with battery) 1.0kg

Voltage 12V Max 



Advantages

Convenience

Belt clip allows tool to hang on tool belt 
whilst continuing work

Control 

Variable speed trigger

Performance

High performance 2,600rpm no load speed 
motor 

Compact

Compact eXtreme Technology
Compact & lightweight range of tools



Our Range

TD110D TD111D

No load speed
0-2,600rpm

High: 0-3,000rpm
Low: 0-1,300rpm

Impacts rate
0-3,500ipm

High: 0-3,900ipm
Low: 0-1,600ipm

Max.

Capacities

Machine Screw M4 – M8 M4 - M8

Standard Bolt M5 – M12 M5 – M14

High Strength 

Bolt
M5 – M10 M5 – M12

Coarse Thread 22 – 90mm 22 – 90mm

Max. lock torque 110Nm 135Nm

Overall length 153mm 135mm

Weight (2.0Ah battery) 1.0kg 0.97kg



Accessories
Standard Accessories

346909-5 Belt Clip

Optional Accessories

B-28363

B-28379

B-28385

B-39556

25mm Square Head
SQ1 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

SQ3 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 15Pk

B-42298

B-42307

B-42313

30mm Square Head
SQ1 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

SQ3 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

B-28195

B-28204

B-28210

B-39562

50mm Square Head
SQ1 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

SQ3 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 50mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 10Pk

B-28525

B-28531

B-28531-24

Magnetic Bit Holders
66mm Gold Torsion ¼”Hex Bit Holder 1Pc

Ultra Mag 71mm Gold Torsion Bit Holder 1 Pc

Ultra Mag 71mm Gold Torsion Bit Holder 24Pc

B-42422
Mag Boost

Increases magnetism by 17 times

Hex Shank HSS-TiN Impact Drill 

Bit
3-13mm Metal drill bits

Optional Accessories

B-28329

B-28335
B-28488

B-28494

B-28503

B-28519
B-28357
B-28341
B-39512

25mm Phillips Drive
PH1 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk
PH2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

PH2 x 25mm Wood Torsion Grip Bit 2Pk

PH2 x 25mm Wood Torsion Grip 5Pk
PH2 x 25mm Metal Enduro Torsion 2Pk

PH2 x 25mm Metal Enduro Torsion 5Pk
PH2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 5Pk
PH3 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

PH2x 25mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 15Pk

B-42189
B-42195
B-42204

30mm Phillips Drive
PH1 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

PH2 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
PH3 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

B-28167

B-39160
B-28307
B-28313

B-28189
B-39528

50mm Phillips Drive
PH1 x 50mm Magnetic Gold Torsion Bit 2Pk
PH2 x50mm Magnetic Gold Double Torsion 

2Pk
PH2 x 50mm Magnetic Wood Torsion Gold 2Pk

PH2 x 50mm Magnetic Metal Enduro Gold 2Pk
PH3 x 50mm Magnetic Gold Torsion 2Pk

PH2 x 50mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 

10Pk


